@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: LVC Spring Invitational

LVC Spring Invitational
Lebanon C.C.
Tournament Dates: 04/03 - 04/03, 2017

L ebanon

PA

Daily L ow Round

Thomas Moran

Kyle Hakun

Andrew Capodanno

Eric Cairns

Charlie Zane
Hunter Tuccio

Dave Herbst

Jacob Siegfried
Stephen Bonacci
Tanner Spohn

Andy Baker

Grant Leonard

Keth Miller
Matt Hoare

Ryan Hodgdon
Joe Hutchins
Matt Thompson
Mike Bushman

Todd Reedy

Tom Mattaini
Bennett Collins
Brian Barrett

Jack Daley
Joe Mitchell

Ryan Crawford
Aaron Brown
Chanont Premon
Chuck Johnston
Jonathan Knehans

E-town
LVC
PennStBrks
Dickinson
Dickinson
LVC
PennStBrks
Dickinson
PennStBrks
Hood

LVC
PSU-HBG
PSU-HBG
Ursinus
Hood
PennStBrks
Hood

LVC

LVC
Ursinus
Ursinus
PennStBrks
Neumann
Ursinus
LVC
PSU-HBG
E-town
Hoo

75
76
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
82
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ittt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12



@Eﬁf‘mt Tournament Results: LVC Spring Invitational

T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38

42

43
T 44
T 44
T 44
T 47
T 47
T49
T49
T51
T51

53

T 55
T 55
57
58
T 59
T 59
61

0 Matthew Eshbach
Joshua Sheehan
Patrick McCann
Tyler Cottle
Vince Warzecha
Anthony Barbine
Matthew Mifsud
Stephen Hoefer
Alec Sabatino
Boyd McCoy
Felix Gottfert
Thomas Froio
Alex Albenzi
Jared Kramp
Brendan Mahoney
Jeff Light

Justin Schuler
Josh Gildea
Justin Howe
CdeRice

Hailey Fricke
Matthew Boas
Miguel Rocero
Tommy O'Keefe
Eric Schwindt
Lee Price
Nicholas Benulis
Matthew Gibney
Dan Perry

Joe Pawlowski
Sam Ritter

Ben Wingerd

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

LVC
Widener
Neumann
LVC
Dickinson
Ursinus
LVC
Dickinson
Lycoming
Widener
E-town
Widener
E-town
LVC
Hood
E-town
LVC
Lycoming
Neumann
Lycoming
Lycoming
Neumann
PSU-HBG
Widener
Widener
Wilson
LVC
Neumann
Wilson
Lycoming
Wilson
Wilson

86
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
90
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
96
96
97
98
99
99
100
106
110
110
126

+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+28
+34
+38
+38
+54



@Eﬁ’tat Tournament Results: LVC Spring Invitational

Round: 1
Average Score: 0.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 0

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 87.36
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 60
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